
Eastern Pennsylvania Conference
2024 Baseball

All-Conference 1st Team

Pitcher (2):
Noah Gyauch Quirk- Liberty
Adam Horvath - PME

Catcher (1):
Franklin Pichardo - Liberty

Infielders (4):
Jacob Rivera – Liberty
Rocco Delgiudice - PME
Chad Kauffman- Emmaus
Louis Inserra - Parkland

Outfielders (3):
Braylen Gonzalez - Liberty
Aidan Butz - Nazareth
Jarred Peluso - Freedom

Utility (2):
Josiah Williams - Emmaus
Alex Suarez - Freedom

MVP: Noah Gyauch Quirk - Liberty



Eastern Pennsylvania Conference
2024 Baseball

All-Conference 2nd Team

Pitcher (2):
Cole Moreau - Emmaus
Chase Walker - Freedom

Catcher (1):
Luis Reyes - Allen

Infielders (4):
Vincent Paar - Nazareth
Mason Haupt - Northampton
Caden Deegan – Bethlehem Catholic
John Phillips- Freedom
Bobby Ehrmann – Pocono Mt. East

Outfielders (3):
Andrew Klotz - Parkland
Noah Hogan - Emmaus
Adam Horvath – Pocono Mt. East

Utility (2):
Matt Daems - Nazareth
Cohen Schadler - Emmaus



Eastern Pennsylvania Conference
2024 Baseball

All-Division Team

Division: Monroe

Pitcher (2):
Adam Horvath - PME
Liam Huffman – East Stroudsburg South

Catcher (1):
Thomas Gonzalez - Stroudsburg

Infielders (4):
Will Mecca - PMW
Rocco Delgiudice - PME
Bobby Ehrmann - PME
Jayden Martinez - PME

Outfielders (3):
Logan Rasmussen - ESS
Adam Horvath - PME
Dakoda Lucas - PV

Utility (2):
Zach Pandolfo - PN
Eric Rivera - PMW



Eastern Pennsylvania Conference
2024 Baseball

All-Division Team

Division: Northampton

Pitcher (2):
Noah Gyauch Quirk - Emmaus
Chase Walker - Freedom

Catcher (1):
Franklin Pichardo - Liberty

Infielders (4):
Jacob Rivera - Liberty
Caden Deegan - BECA
John Phillips- Freedom
Vincent Paar - Nazareth

Outfielders (3):
Braylen Gonzalez - Liberty
Aidan Butz - Nazareth
Jarred Peluso - Freedom

Utility (2):
Alex Suarez- Freedom
Matt Daems - Nazareth



Eastern Pennsylvania Conference
2024 Baseball

All-Division Team

Division: Lehigh

Pitcher (2):
Cole Moreau - Emmaus
Logan Higgins - Northampton

Catcher (1):
Luis Reyes - Allen

Infielders (4):
Louis Inserra - Parkland
Chad Kauffman - Emmaus
Mason Haupt - Northampton
Trevor Golden - Allen

Outfielders (3):
Andrew Klotz - Parkland
Noah Hogan - Emmaus
Seth Hodorewski - Whitehall

Utility (2):
Josiah Williams - Emmaus
Cohen Schadler - Emmaus


